
 

   Prijzenmeeting DCLA  
     25 augustus 2017 

 
80m horden 0,762m    Cad Dames 
Reeks:1      Wind : 0.1 
 1 3999 PEETERMANS ILSE           ACHL  12.69  Mas 70  
 2 1743 Struyven Lotte            RCT   13.96   02  
 3 4013 THYS VERONIQUE            ACHL  14.28  Mas 76  
 4 1595 Hespel Lara               DCLA  14.54   03  
 5 963 Demeulemeester Yinthe     VMOL  15.44   02  
 
100m horden 0,762m   Sch Dames  Uur=18:18 
Reeks:1      Wind : 0.3 
 1 2662 MASSON ILONA              FCHA  14.45   01  
 2 3032 Craemers Louise           DCLA  16.16   00  
 
100m horden 0,914m   Cad Heren  Uur=18:29 
Reeks:1      Wind : 0.4 
 1 1789 Bex Wout                  LOOI  14.28   02  
 2 1613 Vandekeere Viktor         DAC   17.77   03  
 
100m horden 0,84m   JSM Dames  Uur=18:31 
Reeks:1      Wind : 0.4 
 1 463 Lammens Lisa              ACME  15.31  Jun 98  
 2 9884 MALAUGRE CLARA            GER   16.02  Jun 99  
  1940 Grillet Justien           VS        NA   Sen 94  
 
verspringen               Cad Heren  Uur=18:33 
 1 806 D'hondt Jonas             DCLA  5.27m +0.0  02  
 2 1458 Van Stiphout Gillian      RCT   4.65m -0.9  02  
 3 1423 Bru Victor                DCLA  4.34m -1.5  03  
 4 1420 Hespel Tiebe              DCLA  4.16m -1.7  03  
 
kogelstoten 3,000kg       Sch Dames  Uur=18:43 
 1 3033 Defrère Elena             DCLA  14.96m  01  
 2 3032 Craemers Louise           DCLA  7.56m   00  
 
polsstokspringen          Sch Dames  Uur=18:58 
 1 3224 Vekemans Elien            DCLA  3.25m   01  
 2 3000 Borstlap Hanne            ACHL  3.00m   00  
 
100 meter                 Cad Dames  Uur=19:00 
Reeks:1      Wind : 0.1 
 1 963 Demeulemeester Yinthe     VMOL  14.04   02  
 2 1360 Souffree Amber            DCLA  14.43   03  
 3 1151 Donckier De Donceel Alexi ROBA  14.54   03  
 4 1350 Peeters Maya              DCLA  14.73   03  
 5 1920 Van Laer Amber            DCLA  15.13   03  
 6 2127 Milissen Anouk            DCLA  15.96   02  
 
100 meter                 Cad Heren  Uur=19:01 
Reeks:1      Wind : 0.6 
 1 774 Bex Ferhan                LOOI  11.85   03  
 2 1777 Daniëls Karel             ROBA  12.21   03  
 3 1423 Bru Victor                DCLA  13.60   03  
 4 1613 Vandekeere Viktor         DAC   14.11   03  
 
  



100 meter                 Sch Dames  Uur=19:03 
Reeks:1      Wind : 0.5 
 1 3717 Klerkx Hanna              ROBA  13.62   00  
 2 3819 Vermeulen Charlotte       ROBA  13.99   01  
 3 3683 Vercammen Anouck          LOOI  14.02   01  
 4 3247 Hoobergs Fenne            LOOI  14.27   01  
 5 3885 Rombouts Hasse            DCLA  14.49   00  
 6 3938 Hublau Gwen               DCLA  14.55   01  
 
100 meter                 JSM Dames  Uur=19:19 
Reeks:1      Wind : 0.6 
 1 463 Lammens Lisa              ACME  12.72  Jun 98  
 2 9884 MALAUGRE CLARA            GER   12.76  Jun 99  
 3 4013 Thys Veronique            ACHL  13.87  Mas 76  
 4 3999 Peetermans Ilse           ACHL  13.96  Mas 70  
 5 492 Van Loock Hanne           DCLA  14.05  Jun 99  
 
100 meter                 JSM Dames  Uur=19:19 
Reeks:2      Wind : 0.4 
 1 2191 Taillieu Aymara           DCLA  13.90  Sen 97  
 2 2422 Commers Lauren            ROBA  14.26  Sen 95  
 3 1925 Eyckmans Lotte            DCLA  15.33  Sen 94  
 4 1680 Klaps Lieve               ROBA  15.34  Sen 93  
 5 3403 Vanhellemont Anna         DCLA  15.65  Mas 64  
 
100 meter                 Sch Heren  Uur=19:20 
Reeks:1      Wind : 0.3 
 1 3368 Van Belleghem Lander      DCLA  11.78   00  
 2 3616 Dangis Kjell              DCLA  12.04   01  
 
speerwerpen 500g          Cad Dames  Uur=19:26 
 1 560 HUYGENS CHLOE             RESC  26.64m  03  
 2 4214 MERTENS MARTNE            MAC   15.50m Mas 54  
 
speerwerpen 800g          JSM Heren  Uur=19:27 
 1 440 Grobbel Jacob             DCLA  64.04m Jun 98  
 2 1436 Branders Timothy          DAMP  61.10m Sen 94  
 3 695 Didden Thibaut            LOOI  47.28m Jun 99  
 4 2387 Hoobergs Jesse            LOOI  36.91m Sen 96  
 
100 meter                 JSM Heren  Uur=19:31 
Reeks:1      Wind : 0.4 
 1 2094 Rummens Tim               DCLA  10.99  Sen 87  
 2 442 Torfs Kasper              DCLA  11.13  Jun 99  
 3 3001 Luycx Bram                DCLA  11.31  Sen 94  
 4 563 Boye Alpha                DCLA  11.58  Jun 99  
 5 752 Vanhellemont Kobe         RCT   11.84  Jun 99  
 6 827 Merckx Cédric             DCLA  11.86  Jun 99  
 7 2097 Beullens Koen             DCLA  12.12  Sen 92  
 
 
100 meter                 JSM Heren  Uur=19:31 
Reeks:2      Wind : 0.7 
 1 34 Hennaux Alexander         OCAN  12.00  Jun 99  
 2 887 Fripon Simon              DCLA  12.08  Jun 98  
 3 114 Gjaprakis Alexis          RCAS  12.56  Jun 98  
 4 5461 Punga David               DCLA  13.19  Mas 73  
 5 6889 Buelens Marc              DCLA  15.32  Mas 55  
 
  



300m horden 0,762m   Cad Heren  Uur=19:38 
Reeks:1 
 1 1789 Bex Wout                  LOOI  40.89   02  
 2 900 Huysegoms Seppe           DCLA  47.03   03  
 
300m horden 0,762m   Cad Dames  Uur=19:39 
Reeks:1 
 1 1352 Van Loock Stien           DCLA  50.71   03  
 2 560 HUYGENS CHLOE             RESC  58.74   03  
  880 Vaes Fran                 EA       NA    03  
 
kogelstoten 6,000kg       Jun Heren  Uur=19:45 
 1 565 Verbeylen Kasper          DCLA  15.76m  99  
 2 6107 Sneyers Yves              LOOI  14.44m Mas 66  
 3 599 Van Ransbeke Michiel      AVLO  14.02m  99  
 4 6610 Paermentier Guy           VAC   8.06m  Mas 58  
 5 114 Gjaprakis Alexis          RCAS  7.92m   98  
 
kogelstoten 7,260kg       Sen Heren  Uur=19:46 
 1 2002 Defrère Ilya              DCLA  15.82m  97  
 2 3013 Cordeel Jordi             AVLO  11.82m  93  
 
400m horden 0,762m   Sch Dames  Uur=19:51 
Reeks:1 
 1 3225 Vermaelen Anke            DCLA  69.82   00  
 2 3019 Deferm Nele               AVT   72.77   01  
 
400m horden 0,762m   JSM Dames  Uur=19:53 
Reeks:1 
 1 9780 Montcalm Noelle           CAN   57.87  Sen 88  
 2 9792 Ritzen Nora               NED   58.82  Sen 93  
 3 1876 Vanbesien Flavie          FLAC  62.47  Sen 95  
 4 2030 Bellemans Inge            ROBA  62.62  Sen 95  
 5 759 Joris Lies                AVT   66.92  Jun 99  
 
400m horden 0,762m   JSM Dames  Uur=19:53 
Reeks:2 
 1 760 Lambeets Brett            RCT   68.00  Jun 98  
 2 1283 Duquesne Jeanne           MOHA  69.51  Sen 94  
 3 390 Van de Velde Sofie        DUFF  71.17  Jun 98  
 4 386 Goderis Marlies           DCLA  73.05  Jun 98  
 
polsstokspringen          Sch Heren  Uur=19:55 
 1 2802 Hiroux Philippe           DCLA  3.10m   01  
 
 
400m horden 0,84m   Sch Heren  Uur=20:09 
Reeks:1 
 1 2822 Van Herck Brent           VMOL  57.75   00  
 2 3251 Leys Lode                 ATAC  60.56   00  
 
400m horden 0,914m   JSM Heren  Uur=20:11 
Reeks:1 
 1 2094 Rummens Tim               DCLA  51.04  Sen 87  
 2 2426 Hatif Amer Ali*           DCLA  56.09  Sen 96  
 3 2641 Bollaert Bram             VS    58.90  Sen 92  
 4 432 Boutsen Bart              AVT   59.73  Jun 98  
 5 1369 Anthierens Jeff           WS    61.12  Sen 94  
 6 3706 Ackaert Noel              HUY   62.92  Mas 73  
 
 



verspringen          Cad Dames  Uur=20:13 
 1 1743 Struyven Lotte            RCT   4.22m -0.6  02  
 2 1595 Hespel Lara               DCLA  4.02m -0.1  03  
 3 1151 Donckier De Donceel Alexi ROBA  3.88m -0.4  03  
 4 1360 Souffree Amber            DCLA  3.86m -0.6  03  
 
verspringen               Sch Dames  Uur=20:15 
 1 3011 Vanaenrode Amelien        AVT   5.10m -0.6  00  
 2 3717 Klerkx Hanna              ROBA  4.60m -0.4  00  
 3 3683 Vercammen Anouck          LOOI  4.45m -1.0  01  
 4 3247 Hoobergs Fenne            LOOI  4.23m -0.7  01  
 5 3819 Vermeulen Charlotte       ROBA  4.00m -0.6  01  
 6 3938 Hublau Gwen               DCLA  3.86m -1.5  01  
 
discuswerpen 1,000kg      Sch Dames  Uur=20:16 
 1 3033 Defrère Elena             DCLA  42.89m  01  
 
discuswerpen 1,000kg      JSM Dames  Uur=20:17 
 1 2519 Emmerzaal Jill            DCLA  46.11m Sen 90  
 2 1522 Grobbel Cato              DCLA  41.21m Sen 96  
 3 687 Rabau Silke               RCT   34.41m Jun 98  
 4 2354 Francken Margaux          DUFF  30.19m Sen 95  
 5 2520 Van Snijdam Anne          DCLA  29.82m Sen 93  
 6 4214 Mertens Martine           MAC   18.70m Mas 54  
 
kogelstoten 5,000kg       Sch Heren  Uur=20:26 
 1 3113 Prenen Senne              MACD  13.89m  01  
 2 3520 Spelmans Dries            RCT   13.55m  01  
 3 3590 Vanmolecot Sam            DCLA  11.61m  00  
 4 6889 Buelens Marc              DCLA  7.37m  Mas 55  
 
400 meter                 Cad Heren  Uur=20:51 
Reeks:1 
 1 763 Bevan Idris*              VMOL  56.53   03  
 2 939 De Boever Akke            HALE  56.62   02  
 3 811 Van Goolen Maxim          DCLA  57.29   02  
 4 1571 Sodji Thiel               DCLA  59.92   03  
 5 904 Rom Lucas                 DCLA  63.89   02  
 6 1175 Vermaelen Maarten         DCLA  66.61   03  
 
400 meter        Sch Heren  Uur=20:53 
Reeks:1 
 1 3294 De Neef Milan             ROBA  52.00   01  
 2 3368 Van Belleghem Lander      DCLA  52.23   00  
 3 3098 Malumgre Ward             GEEL  53.28   00  
 4 3616 Dangis Kjell              DCLA  57.63   01  
 5 3090 Steenackers Jitse         RAM   60.06   00  
  3554 Keirse Jonathan           DCLA    DIS    01  
 
verspringen               JSM Dames  Uur=20:57 
 1 492 Van Loock Hanne           DCLA  4.48m -0.3 Jun 99  
 2 3403 Vanhellemont Anna         DCLA  3.70m -0.4 Mas 64  
 
400 meter                 Cad Dames  Uur=21:03 
Reeks:1 
 1 1970 Geyskens Annelies         ROBA  66.12   02  
 2 1209 Gelders Eline             GENK  68.06   03  
 3 1360 Souffree Amber            DCLA  68.94   03  
 
  



400 meter                 Sch Dames  Uur=21:04 
Reeks:1 
 1 3032 Craemers Louise           DCLA  61.67   00  
 2 3232 Dries Anke                GENK  63.65   00  
 3 3180 Van Win Jenna             ROBA  64.26   01  
 
400 meter                 JSM Heren  Uur=21:07 
Reeks:1 
 1 2099 Dotremont Kevin           DCLA  50.51  Sen 95  
 2 3001 Luycx Bram                DCLA  50.97  Sen 94  
 3 3042 Roofthooft Andreas        RCT   51.32  Sen 96  
 4 839 Beckers Wim               AVT   52.69  Jun 98  
 5 2545 Van Damme Cyriel          BAV   53.89  Sen 96  
 6 9870 Maurer Florian            GER   54.90  Sen 96  
 7 5419 Banzadio Diakiese*        ABES  56.42  Mas 76  
 
400 meter                 JSM Heren  Uur=21:07 
Reeks:2 
 1 114 Gjaprakis Alexis          RCAS  54.99  Jun 98  
 2 752 Vanhellemont Kobe         RCT   55.09  Jun 99  
 3 34 Hennaux Alexander         OCAN  56.51  Jun 99  
 4 887 Fripon Simon              DCLA  57.59  Jun 98  
 5 6558 Van Poucke Christophe     ACA   58.49  Mas 79  
 6 4922 Steurs Wim                DCLA  63.30  Mas 64  
 
400 meter                 JSM Dames  Uur=21:08 
Reeks:1 
 1 2068 Dewyngaert Paulien        ROBA  57.09  Sen 97  
 2 639 Baillievier Rani          OLSE  59.12  Jun 98  
 3 2265 Mauel Anna Lena           DAC   60.30  Sen 96  
 4 1516 Polspoel Kathelijn        DCLA  60.58  Sen 83  
 5 552 Kegels Hanne              VAC   61.31  Jun 99  
 6 1757 Vanderheere Sophie        AZW   64.46  Sen 95  
 7 9909 Thomas Christine          GER   66.92  Sen 96  
 
discuswerpen 1,750kg      Jun Heren  Uur=21:24 
 1 565 Verbeylen Kasper          DCLA  38.59m  99  
 2 695 Didden Thibaut            LOOI  37.43m  99  
 3 599 Van Ransbeke Michiel      AVLO  37.38m  99  
 4 805 Swinnen Ilias             LYRA  34.41m  98  
 
discuswerpen 2,000kg      JSM Heren  Uur=21:25 
 1 2360 Nys Edwin                 DCLA  52.69m Sen 86  
 2 2002 Defrère Ilya              DCLA  47.14m Sen 97  
 3 3013 Cordeel Jordi             AVLO  38.90m Sen 93  
 4 2387 Hoobergs Jesse            LOOI  27.44m Sen 96  
 
kogelstoten 4,000kg       Cad Heren  Uur=21:30 
 1 1769 Spelmans Ward             RCT   15.15m  02  
 2 1458 Van Stiphout Gillian      RCT   13.42m  02  
 3 806 D'hondt Jonas             DCLA  11.99m  02  
 4 6947 Vandeweghe Jules          DCLA  9.90m  Mas 43  
 5 5780 De Muynck Gabriel         BAV   9.89m  Mas 45  
 6 763 Bevan Idris*              VMOL  8.57m   03  
 
verspringen               JSM Heren  Uur=21:51 
 1 2426 Hatif Amer Ali*           DCLA  5.91m -0.2 Sen 96  
 2 442 Torfs Kasper              DCLA  5.80m -0.4 Jun 99  
 3 622 Clockaerts Remko          HAKI  5.79m -0.5 Jun 99  
 4 2387 Hoobergs Jesse            LOOI  5.62m -0.5 Sen 96  
 5 6889 Buelens Marc              DCLA  3.67m -0.3 Mas 55  



 
1500 meter                Cad Heren  Uur=22:04 
Reeks:1 
 1 794 De Paermentier Gerben     DEIN  4'36.16  03  
 2 9880 Bastian Fynn              GER   4'36.53  03  
 3 1456 Van Campenhout Sander     RCT   4'40.03  03  
 4 877 Vereertbrugghen Nick      OPW   4'40.68  02  
 5 1344 Favoreel Mattias          DCLA  4'43.69  02  
 6 808 Roels Arnout              DCLA  4'44.34  03  
 7 1127 Pardon Cédric             RCT   4'49.71  03  
 8 1455 Ulens Dries               RCT   5'16.39  03  
 
1500 meter                Cad Dames  Uur=22:05 
Reeks:1 
 1 967 Huysmans Rien             VMOL  5'07.38  03  
 2 1334 D'haese Lana              LAT   5'10.05  02  
 3 1140 Rutten Silke              ACHL  5'13.32  02  
 4 969 De Wolf Jana              VMOL  5'22.87  03  
 
1500 meter                Sch Dames  Uur=22:07 
Reeks:1 
 1 9899 Fuehren Carolin           GER   5'04.16  01  
 2 3544 Vandenlindenloof Charlott ABES  5'06.62  00  
 3 3220 Houben Anouck             DCLA  5'20.09  00  
 4 3110 Baetens Sara              ABES  5'35.84  00  
 
1500 meter                Sch Heren  Uur=22:13 
Reeks:1 
 1 2895 De Smedt Yannis           LAT   4'34.67  00  
 2 2803 Dierickx Lars             DCLA  4'38.37  00  
 3 3307 Vannieuwenborgh Kasper    RCT   4'40.47  01  
 4 2885 Vandecauter Jeroen        DCLA  4'41.11  00  
 5 3217 Van Bossuyt Jordi         EA    4'44.83  01  
 6 2959 Das Sander                ROBA  4'49.18  00  
 7 3308 Nullens Ward - 21         DCLA  5'22.85  00  
 
1500 meter                JSM Heren  Uur=22:21 
Reeks:1 
 1 480 Vermeulen Jochem          KAPE  3'46.37 Jun 98  
 2 1491 Weerts Jean-Pierre        WACO  3'50.17 Sen 86  
 3 317 Audah Ziad                RIWA  3'54.33 Jun 98  
 4 2165 Bau Iwein                 AVR   3'56.44 Sen 96  
 5 1129 Petitjean Simon           RESC  3'57.51 Sen 96  
 6 882 Gombeer Matthias          LOOI  3'58.52 Jun 99  
 7 2039 De Bruyn Marius           EA    3'58.69 Sen 96  
 8 2712 Steenwerckx Matthias      HULS  4'00.59 Sen 95  
 9 550 Janssen Matthias          ATLA  4'00.79 Jun 99  
 10 1345 Pierard Raplh             WACO  4'01.34 Sen 97  
 11 479 Vermeulen Lander          KAPE  4'02.67 Jun 99  
 12 1759 Kanfoud Lotfi             GOSP  4'02.69 Sen 95  
  2001 Sisk Tomas                DCLA      NA   Sen 97  
  444 Sisk Pieter               DCLA      NA   Jun 99  
  2569 Hamdi Ali                 DCLA      NA   Sen 89  
  1376 Darrazi Younes            CABW      NA   Sen 96  
  1554 Noel Enzo                 SMAC      NA   Sen 95  
 
  



1500 meter                JSM Heren  Uur=22:21 
Reeks:2 
 1 1748 Nihoul Simon              CRAC  4'07.07 Sen 95  
 2 2370 Monnens Yenthe            GENK  4'09.84 Sen 97  
 3 127 Vaananen Veikka           WS    4'10.35 Jun 99  
 4 3263 Demarsin Arnout           DCLA  4'12.42 Sen 97  
 5 2369 Molderez Tom              GENK  4'13.50 Sen 92  
 6 1326 Libois Joachim            OCAN  4'16.14 Sen 96  
 7 2937 Kerremans Ben             ABES  4'17.57 Sen 92  
 8 2 Azzouz Souhaib            RIWA  4'18.46 Jun 98  
 9 2374 Simons Wouter             GENK  4'19.49 Sen 96  
 10 1215 Fevrier Thomas            CRAC  4'23.44 Sen 95  
 11 791 Vanderheeren Thomas       GENK  4'27.25 Jun 99  
 12 5892 Neefs Marc                DCLA  4'29.04 Mas 65  
 13 1991 Huberland Francois        RESC  4'44.85 Sen 93  
 14 5298 Van Hemelryk Johan        OEH   4'52.40 Mas 76  
 15 5580 Naets Ivo                 AVZK  4'55.61 Mas 62  
 16 9779 Huberland Antoine         BEL   4'59.45 Sen 87  
 17 5188 Huberland Thierry         DCLA  4'59.67 Mas 61  
 18 2362 De Coninck Dieter - 21    DCLA  5'56.14 Sen 86  
 
1500 meter                JSM Dames  Uur=22:23 
Reeks:1 
 1 1836 Reynaert Hanne            ASVO  4'30.36 Sen 96  
 2 1585 Vermeulen Kaat            ACHL  4'31.11 Sen 94  
 3 1729 Schreurs Anne             GENK  4'44.98 Sen 92  
 4 3858 Rahmé Mona                DCLA  4'48.73 Mas 78  
 5 1914 De Beukelaer Nathalie     DCLA  4'54.35 Sen 94  
 6 157 Branders Ange             DAMP  4'57.47 Jun 99  
 7 2059 Gryp Tine                 VAC   5'00.02 Sen 93  
 8 2034 Vandenlindenloof Margot   ABES  5'06.00 Sen 96  
 9 1531 Marien Laura              GRIM  5'13.06 Sen 97  
 10 3825 Debaets Corinne           DCLA  5'14.01 Mas 63  
 11 1915 Stojchevska Marija*       DCLA  5'40.54 Sen 93  
  1929 Voet Enya                 DCLA      NG   Sen 92  
 
discuswerpen 1,500kg      Sch Heren  Uur=22:26 
Reeks:1 
 1 2805 Grobbel Lucas             DCLA  44.19m  00  
 2 3113 Prenen Senne              MACD  43.52m  01  
 3 6107 Sneyers Yves              LOOI  41.50m Mas 07  
 4 3257 Dhaenens Wout             OEH   37.67m  01  
 5 2756 Van Lent Seppe            AVZK  36.55m  00  
 6 3520 Spelmans Dries            RCT   34.22m  01  
 7 2822 Van Herck Brent           VMOL  34.17m  00  
 8 3590 Vanmolecot Sam            DCLA  31.34m  00  
 9 6610 Paermentier Guy           VAC   26.39m Mas 58  
 
 


